
WILD WINGS PTY LTD

<THE WILD WINGS S/F A/C>

3291 MOSSMAN DAINTREE ROAD

DAINTREE QLD 4873

Security Class
Fully Paid Ordinary Shares

Subregister Reference Transaction Date No. of Securities Total Securities

Closing Balance 58,000

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 03-Mar-2020 10,000 58,000

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 10-Dec-2018 2,364 48,000

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 07-Dec-2018 17,136 45,636

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 03-Dec-2018 500 28,500

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 19-Jul-2018 -14,500 28,000

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 30-Apr-2018 -14,500 42,500

CHESS 0046161815 Option Conversion 18-Oct-2017 14,500 57,000

CHESS 0046161815 Option Conversion 11-Apr-2017 14,000 42,500

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 10-Dec-2014 8,500 28,500

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 07-Mar-2014 7,500 20,000

CHESS 0046161815 Holding Movement 06-Dec-2013 12,500 12,500

No prior transactions

Transaction History
WAM Active Limited
WILD WINGS PTY LTD - As at 4/04/2020
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